63.62
CYBANT
 U-bolt, type D, rectangle (aerial, for roof tops)
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Class (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  Type  d  A [mm]  B [mm]  H [mm]
636206023040BS 1/2" M6 23 29 40
636206028055BS 3/4" M6 28 34 55
636206035065BS 1" M6 35 41 65
636206043078BS 1 1/4" M6 43 49 78
636206049090BS 1 1/2" M6 49 55 90
636208023042BS 1/2" M8 23 31 42
636208028058BS 3/4" M8 28 36 58
636208035068BS 1" M8 35 43 68
636208049090BS 1 1/2" M8 49 51 90
 Material index  Type  d  A [mm]  B [mm]  H [mm]
636208061110BS 2" M8 61 69 110
636208077136BS 2 1/2" M8 77 85 136
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)